
 
 
 
 

Glynwood202  

Friday 19th September 2025 

September 2025 

Wednesday 24th September – Parent/ Carer Consultations for Years 3,4 SO,5 and 6 NS + Y1EC/JA 

October 2025 

Wednesday 8th October – Parent/ Carer consultations for Reception, Year1 AT and Year 2, Y4JE and Y6SB 

Thursday 2nd October – Poetry Day 

Friday 10th October – Hello Yellow Day (Mental Health Awareness) – non-uniform and children can wear a 
yellow item of clothing.  

Monday 13th October – Thursday 16th October – Harvest Festival food collection 

Friday 17th October – Year Four Harvest Festival Assembly at 2:45pm – families of Year Four children to 
attend.  

Friday 24th October – Last Day of the half term. 

November 2025 

Monday 3rd November – Children return to school after half term.  

Monday 10th November – Friday 14th November – Anti-bullying week 

Monday 10th November – Odd Socks Day – children to wear odd socks to school 

Monday 10th – 12th November – Year Six residential trip to Robinwood 

Tuesday 11th November – Wreath Laying at Low Fell War Memorial  

Friday 14th November – Children in Need Day – Non-uniform for a donation towards CIN.  

December 2025 (Further dates to follow) 

Thursday 11th December – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Lunch 

Friday 19th December – Last Day of term 

January 2026 

Monday 5th January – Pupils return to school 

Monday 5th January – Pantomime in school for pupils 

Friday 23rd January – French Day – pupils to wear red, white and blue 

Thursday 29th January – 9am Phonics and Phonics screening workshop for Year One parents 

February 2026 

Tuesday 10th February – Safer Internet Day 

Tuesday 10th February – 3:15 – 4:15pm – Y1 and Y2 Valentine Disco (children who attend can wear disco 
clothes for the day) 

Wednesday 11th February – 3:15 – 4:15pm – Y3 and Y4 Valentine Disco (children who attend can wear disco 
clothes for the day) 

Thursday 12th February – 3:30 – 4:30 – Y5 and Y6 Valentine Disco (children who attend can wear disco 
clothes for the day) 

Friday 13th February – Staff Training Day – school closed to pupils 

Friday 20th February – Last day of school for pupils  

March 2026 

Monday 2nd March – Pupils return to school 

Thursday 5th March – World Book Day 

Friday 20th March – Red Nose Day – non-uniform day for a charitable donation 

Friday 27th March – Faith Day – Parents/ Carers into class to look at children’s RE work from 2:45pm 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 

April 2026 

Thursday 2nd April – Last Day of term for pupils 

Monday 20th April – Pupils return to school 

May 2026 

Monday 4th May – Bank Holiday – School closed 

Monday 11th May – Thursday 14th May Year Six SATs week 

Friday 22nd May – Last Day of the half term 

June 2026 

Monday 1st June – pupils return to school 

Monday 1st June – Friday 5th June – Year Four multiplication check 

Monday 8th June – Friday 12th June – Phonics screening 

Friday 12th June – Rainbow Day – Diversity Celebration – Children to wear non-school uniform 

Monday 15th June – Thursday 25th June – Glynwood Art, Craft and Music Festival 

Wednesday 24th June and Thursday 25th June – Glynwood Art festival exhibition opens 

Thursday 25th June – 3:30pm - 4:30pm – Summer Fair 

Friday 26th June – School Closed to pupils 

July 2026 

Friday 10th July – Reports out to pupils 

Friday 17th July – 9:15am – Year Six Leavers Assembly 

Friday 17th July – Last Day of academic year 2025-26 

September 2026 

Tuesday 1st September – Teacher Training Day – school closed to pupils 

Wednesday 2nd September – pupils return to school for new academic year. 
 

 

 

 

 


